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Women / 6 / Junior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katerina Braden611
Golden Bear

9.075 8.300 9.4008.000 34.775
1 2 10 1 1T

1T

Hayley Ochs627
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.375 9.0008.475 34.775
3 1 5 3 1T

1T

Jacqueline Samaniego619
Golden Bear

8.350 8.225 8.8008.950 34.325
9 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Katie Andersen605
Dream Xtreme

8.400 7.275 9.2759.175 34.125
8 14 1 2 4 

4 

Tatum Wurzbach606
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.250 8.8008.250 33.750
7 3 7 4T 5 

5 

Farah Cotter-Norwood617
Golden Bear

8.600 7.650 8.8008.450 33.500
5 9 6 4T 6 

6 

Jenny Hobbs631
Tricks Folsom

9.050 7.225 8.2008.825 33.300
2 15 4 10 7 

7 

Analise Mulert629
Tricks Folsom

8.650 7.925 8.5757.875 33.025
4 5 12 7 8 

8 

Xanthea Reuss608
Galaxy

8.150 6.550 8.3508.925 31.975
13 16 3 8 9 

9 

Rachel Mayorga607
Dream Xtreme

8.225 7.375 8.3008.050 31.950
11 11T 8 9 10 

10 

Sofia West616
Golden Bear

8.325 7.900 7.5007.750 31.475
10 6 13 13 11 

11 

Gwen Kuhn618
Golden Bear

8.200 7.750 7.9007.425 31.275
12 8 16 11 12 

12 

Rachel Phelps624
Santa Rosa

8.500 7.350 7.3008.025 31.175
6 13 9 14 13 

13 

Bebe Silver621
Novato

7.925 7.375 7.8757.900 31.075
14 11T 11 12 14 

14 

Arianna Sabatella602
Cal Star

7.900 7.500 7.0257.500 29.925
15 10 15 15 15 

15 

Carly Wright609
Golden Bear

7.700 7.875 0.0007.700 23.275
16 7 14 16 16 

16 
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